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Upcoming Events...  

Thursday 05 December  10am PTP Celebration of Success 

   6pm Fun Family Picnic Evening on top field 

   7.30pm Christmas Carols BYO Cushion Concert (will be on, rain or shine) 

Wednesday 11 December  11am End of Year Leavers Assembly 

Thursday 12 December   End of Year Whole School Trip 

    Yr 6 Leavers Sleepover @ School 

Friday 13 December    Last day of Term 4—Final Assembly 12 noon, families welcome 
       School closes at 1pm 
       (ASC available for usual bookings only 1-6pm) 

Newsletter 20, Week 8, Term 4 

04 December 2019 

Term Dates 2020 

Term 1 Monday 03 February - Wednesday 08 April 

 Thursday 06 February - Waitangi Day, School Closed 

 Thursday 09 April—Teacher-Only Day , School Closed 

Term 2 Wednesday 29 April - Friday 03 July 

 Monday 27 April—ANZAC Day Statutory Holiday 

 Tuesday 28 April—Teacher-Only Day , School Closed 

 Monday 01 June—Queen’s Birthday, School Closed 

Term 3 Monday 20 July - Friday 25 September 

Term 4 Monday 12 October - Wednesday 16 December (School closes at 1pm) 

 Monday 26 October—Labour Day, School Closed 
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